
- For Weather related game cancellation or other information, please consult:
> Website: http://hubcitysoccerclub.com/ 
> Hub City Soccer office: 605-225-0088
> Local Radio Stations
> Hub City Soccer facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/HubCitySoccer/

Team # Team Name Coach Phone #

1 Hulk TRAVIS SCHAUNAMAN 605‐228‐5075

2 Superman TASHA PAULSON 605‐933‐1860

3 Spiderman KAYLA CAMPBELL 605‐380‐8182

TAYLOR CARLSON 605‐216‐4712

4 Iron Man JOSIAH BARTON 651‐245‐2570

5 Batman TREVOR BATTY 605‐290‐0472

JOSH VANLAECKEN 605‐868‐2509

- The club is always looking for volunteers, or people who would like to get involved, Please contact the 
Hub City Soccer office at 605-225-0088 or aberdeensoccer@nvc.net for more information.  

- The first team listed on the schedule will be the home team

Hub City Soccer Club

Fall 2021 Schedule 5 Boys

League Information Contact: Dana Stillman 605-290-9787 or Josiah Barton 605-245-2570

Sponsor Yelduz Shriners

League Contact Emails: Dana, aberdeensoccer@nvc.net or Josiah, josiah.barton@live.com



LEAGUE: 5 Boys
game Time Field ht# hometeam vt# visitteam game Time Field ht# hometeam vt# visitteam

Tuesday, August 31 Saturday, September 4

7001 6:15 PM SC6‐2 1 Hulk 2 Superman

7002 6:15 PM SC6‐3 5 Batman 4 iron Man

Thursday, September 2

7003 6:15 PM SC6‐1 3 Spiderman 4 iron Man

Tuesday, September 7 Saturday, September 11

7004 6:15 PM SC6‐4 1 Hulk 3 Spiderman 7007 9:00 AM SC6‐2 3 Spiderman 2 Superman

7005 6:15 PM SC6‐5 2 Superman 5 Batman 7008 9:00 AM SC6‐3 5 Batman 1 Hulk

Thursday, September 9

7006 6:15 PM SC6‐1 4 iron Man 1 Hulk

Tuesday, September 14 Saturday, September 18

7009 6:15 PM SC6‐4 2 Superman 4 iron Man 7012 9:00 AM SC6‐3 2 Superman 1 Hulk

7010 6:15 PM SC6‐5 3 Spiderman 5 Batman 7013 9:00 AM SC6‐4 4 iron Man 5 Batman

Thursday, September 16

7011 6:15 PM SC6‐2 4 iron Man 3 Spiderman

Monday, September 20 Saturday, September 25

7014 6:15 PM SC6‐1 3 Spiderman 1 Hulk 7017 9:00 AM SC6‐2 1 Hulk 4 iron Man

7015 6:15 PM SC6‐2 5 Batman 2 Superman 7018 9:00 AM SC6‐3 5 Batman 3 Spiderman

Thursday, September 23

7016 6:15 PM SC6‐5 2 Superman 3 Spiderman

Monday, September 27 Saturday, October 2

7019 6:15 PM SC6‐1 1 Hulk 5 Batman 7022 9:00 AM SC6‐4 1 Hulk 2 Superman

7020 6:15 PM SC6‐2 2 Superman 4 iron Man 7023 9:00 AM SC6‐5 5 Batman 4 iron Man

Thursday, September 30

7021 6:15 PM SC6‐4 3 Spiderman 4 iron Man

Monday, October 4

7024 6:15 PM SC6‐1 1 Hulk 3 Spiderman

7025 6:15 PM SC6‐6 2 Superman 5 Batman

League Information Contact: Dana Stillman 605-290-9787 or Josiah Barton 605-245-2570
- The first team listed on the schedule will be the home team

- For Weather related game cancellation or other information, please consult:
> Website: http://hubcitysoccerclub.com/ 
> Hub City Soccer office: 605-225-0088
> Local Radio Stations
> Hub City Soccer facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/HubCitySoccer/

- The club is always looking for volunteers, or people who would like to get involved, Please contact the Hub City Soccer office at 
605-225-0088 or aberdeensoccer@nvc.net for more information.  

Labor Day no games scheduled


